ModernThink

MSU Denver Student Experience Survey
Metropolitan State University of Denver
Satisfaction Factors Report

\/=1aY . . L Very
Satisfied Satisfied Dissatisfied Dissatisfied

ModernThink

Very
Important

Very

Important nimportan .
P v porta tUnlmportant

Average All Statements (1-62)

R o % 5

9.4% 6.3%
22.9% 26.7% 11% 6.4%

21.5% 33.6%

7.5%4.7%
16% 35.3% 10.2% 6%

3.5(262)  Youroverall (262) 4.09 || ENEGIEEEEEEEE: 2%3.9%
ass ) Freshman (0 4.1 [ TS < 2%
3.49 43)  sophomore  (43) 3.76 | NI EEE: % 9.8%

3.53 (60) Junior c0) 4.22 [ TS 2. 0%2. 1%
3.45 (108) senior  (108) 4.13 | NG ES 2 9%62.9%

26.9% 39.4% 9.3% 7.3%

=
Py
@
Q
]
—
=
2
o
5
T
—
o
o
@
[%)]
(%]

22.5% 42.5% 10% 7.5%
33.3% 16.7% 3.3%
16.7% 2.4%7.1%

32.1% P28 0.9% 8.6%

3.69 (193) Your overall  (192) 4.46 || TGN L 6%2.6%
3.63(0)  Freshman  (40) 4.25 | NI 5% 7.5%
2720 sophomore 20 4.27 | S TR ¢ 3%
3.62 (42) Junior CORREY 643% 0 238% |l reeen
a5y senor  (e0) 4.0 [ Y T RG6: <ic'

2. Variety of Courses
21.2% 42% 145% 4.7%

30% 37.5% 10% 10%
20% 23.3% 0%

23.8% 14.3% 4.8%
16% 13.6% 3.7%

3.61 (193) Your overall  (193) 4.54 || NI %3 6%
268 (i) preshman a0y 4.4 | T TR 5%
3.53(30)  Sophomore COREY 000 633% 0 167% Ll RIS
260062 wmor @2 4 [ TG
3.56 (81) Senior (GO 00 716% 247% 2l

ModernThink LLC | 4519 Weldin Road | Wilmington, DE 19803 | 888.684.4658 | www.ModernThink.com

© 2013 ModernThink LLC. All rights reserved.



ModernThink

MSU Denver Student Experience Survey
Metropolitan State University of Denver
Satisfaction Factors Report

ModernThink

Sa\t/ies?i/ed Satisfied Dissatisfied Diss\{aetirgfied Im:alg:}[/ant Important UnimportantUnin\:s;)r{tant
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6. Class Size - General Education Courses
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9. Online Courses
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15. Leadership Programs
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18. Service Learning
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21. Financial Aid
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30. Intramural Sports
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33. Disability/Access Services
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36. Student Newspaper
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3.24 (41) Senior

(52 353 T - 5%
o 3.00 I T o
Co) 5.12 TS 7 115%
o 355 T
5o 5.4 TS s 2%

37. Student Radio Station
8.2%  19.6% 5.2%3.1%

4.5% 27.3% 9.1% 9.1%

16.7% 5.6% 5.6%0%
17.4% 4.3%0%

% 17.6% 2.9%2.9%

3.25 (97) Your Overall
3.09 (22) Freshman
3.33 (18) Sophomore
3.57 (23) Junior
3.09 (34) Senior

139 3.3 TR < © 5%
6 3.2 DY S o
e 270 RTINSO o 205%
o) 3.64 10.7% 0%
o 3.1 T T /. 5%

w
@
(%))
—
c
=3
®
=}
=4
o
@
<.
123
o
=}

7.6% 17.4% 5.4%5.4%
5% 30% 5% 15%

16.7% 5.6% 5.6%5.6%

13.6%  13.6% 9.1% 0%

% 18.8% 3.1%3.1%

3.16 (92) Your Overall
3.05 (20) Freshman
3.22 (18) Sophomore
3.32 (22) Junior
3.09 (32) Senior

a5 331 IR 25 51%
(32) 3.69 25% 28.1% 3.1%3.1%
e 270 RTINSO o 205%
9 3.2 10.8% 0%
3 315 TSGR 5% 1%
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Very
Unimportant

\{=1aY

Importan i
Important portant Unimportant

w
©
>
—
=
®
=
o
»

3.8%1.9%

15.4% 29.8%

17.4% 21.7% 8.7% 8.7%

22.2% 27.8% 5.6%0%
17.4% 26.1% 0%0%

10% 37.5% 2.5%0%

3.53 (104) vour overall  (141) 3.55 | EEIIIEEXEE 2. 1% 9.2%
3.3(23) Freshman  (31) 3.87 25.8% 41.9% 0%3.2%
367a8)  sopromore ) 317 TSR 205%

3.61 (23) Junior 29) 3.69 IS s %63 4%
3.55 (40) Senior &7 3.47 I3 5% 10.5%

40. Bursar (student accounts)
19.9% 27.9% 8.1%5.1%

13.3% 26.7% 13.3% 10%
18.2% 18.2% 13.6% 18.2%
21.9% 25% 6.3%0%

23.1% 34.6% 3.8%0%

3.49 (136) vour overall  (155) 4.08 | IS L 9%2 6%
3.2 (30) Freshman  (34) 4.12 [ IIIEE T 2 o200%
30522 sophomore (21 3.6 (RS S s 113

3.63 (32) Junior COREEY  s20% 0 314% ey PR
s s (9422 [ T S

41. Student Housing/Residence Halls
20% 12% 12% 6%

41.2% 17.6% 11.8% 0%
16.7% 8.3% 0% 16.7%
11.1% 11.1% 11.1% 0%

0% 8.3% 25% 8.3%

3.28 (50) Your Overall (104) 3.86 42.3% 23.1% 8.7% 6.7%

3.88 (17)  Freshman  (28) 3.93 10.7% 3.6%
3.08(12)  Sophomore  (18) 3.56 11.1% 11.1%
3.22 (9) Junior (21) 3.95 9.5% 9.5%
2.67 (12) Senior @7 3.89 [IIIIIEEEEE) 26705 .+ %65 4%
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42. Availability of Off-campus Housing

16.9%  11.3% 155% 127% 3.04 (71)  Your Overall (115) 3.93 | EEGEGNEGEG S HoaN6 . 1066.1%
31.8% 13.6% 18.2%  4.5% 3.5 (22) Freshman (29) 3.9 10.3% 3.4%
0%7.1% 14.3% 28.6% 2.36 (14)  sophomore  (18) 3.78 | IEE NN EEE7 0% 11.1%
28.6% 7.1% 71% 143% 3.29 (14) Junior e+ 413 Y -7 . 2% 8.3%

4.8% 14.3% 19%  9.5% 2.86 (21) Senior @4 3.91 [IIIIECEEEE) 20570 6 .5%4.5%

43. Classroom Facilities

12.4% 43.3% 16.3% 3.9% 3.44 (178) Your Overall  (179) 4.49 62% 28.5% 0.6%1.7%
21.6% 40.5% 16.2% 2.7% 3.62 (37) Freshman (37) 4.32 56.8% 27% 2.7%2.7%
18.5% 33.3% 7.4%3.7% 3.56 (27) Sophomore 27) 4.11 48.1% 29.6% 0% 7.4%

9.8% 39% 24.4% 4.9% 3.24 (41) Junior (41) 4.68 70.7% 26.8% 0%0%

6.8% 50.7% 15.1% 4.1% 3.41 (73) Senior (74) 4.59 64.9% 29.7% 0%0%

44. Computer Facilities/Labs

19.2% 49.5% 8.2%2.7% 3.74 (182) Your overall  (185) 4.5 || KK 5%2. 7%1. 1%
26.3% 42.1% 7.9%2.6% 3.82 (38) Freshman C€OFE 0 605% 00 289% el AR
21.4% 46.4% 3.6%0% 3.86 (28) Sophomore (29) 4.17 3.4%6.9%
15% 42.5% G 5%  2.5% 3.53 (40) Junior CIONEN  707% 203% [ aen
17.1% 57.9% 6.6%3.9% 3.78 (76) Senior R 000 649% 213% o pNn
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Important Important Unimportant

45. Lab Facilities and Equipment

19.7% 44.2% 5.4%2%
25.8% 35.5% 12.9% 3.2%

25% 25% 5% 0%

12.1% 48.5% 6.1%3%

19% 52.4% 1.6%1.6%

3.74 (147) vour overall  (167) 4.48 || KGN %0 %1 8%
3.68 (31) Freshman Gkl 00 541% 00 351% LU rRIreRn
s sopnomore o 4.5 [ TS ¢
s o G0 o TG
se6 6 semor (o9 455 Y T i

46. Library Facilities
27.1% 42.9% 6.2%2.8%
24.3% 40.5% 8.1% 5.4%

25.9% 44.4% 7.4% 7.4%
32.5% 35% 7.5% 0%

26% 47.9% 4.1%1.4%

3.85 (177) Your Overall (181) 4.49 63.5% 26% 1.1%1.7%
3.7 (37) Freshman (38) 4.39 60.5% 26.3% 2.6%2.6%
3.74 (27) Sophomore (29) 4.21 62.1% 13.8% 3.4%6.9%

3.93 (40) Junior (40) 4.6 65% 30% 0%0%

3.93 (73) Senior (74) 4.58 64.9% 28.4% 0%0%

47. Programming/Event Areas
16.7% 37.9% 3.8%0.8%

19.4% 41.9% 6.5%3.2%

15.8% 42.1% 0%0%
A 36.7% 6.7%0%

13.5% 34.6% 1.9%0%

3.66 (132) Your overall  (154) 3.86 [JIEEIIIIIIEECNEE L 3%2.6%
se8 ) Freshman (a0 2.02 R T SO S 0%
3.74(19)  sophomore  (22) 3.41 [ ICEIIIEEZEG 0% 9.1%
sreo wmor ) 400 Y i
3.6 (52) Senior 62) 3.87 [ L 6%3.2%
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48. Study Areas
19.7% 20.8% 4% 3.43 (173) Your Overall (180) 4.31 51.7% 35% 2.2%2.8%
23.7% 7 7.9%5.3% 3.68 (38)  Freshman  (38) 4.39 52.6% 36.8% 2.6%0%

23.1% 26.9% 19.2%  3.8%
21.1% 28.9% 26.3% 2.6%

15.5% 25.4% 4.2%

3.46 (26) Sophomore (27) 4.11 51.9% 25.9% 3.7%7.4%
3.39 (38) Junior (41) 4.34 51.2% 39% 2.4%2.4%
3.31 (71) Senior (74) 4.31 51.4% 35.1% 1.4%2.7%

49. Socializing Areas
15.3% 35.7%

6.4%2.5%

2.9%5.7%

17.1% 40%

17.4% 34.8% 8.7% 0%

20.6% 26.5% 8.8% 2.9%

10.8% 38.5% 6.2%1.5%

3.55 (157) Your Overall (170) 3.68 27.1% 31.2% 6.5%5.3%
3.6 (35) Freshman (36) 3.89 25% 41.7% 2.8%0%
3.61 (23) Sophomore (25) 3.28 16% 24% 12% 8%

3.53 (34) Junior (37) 4.03 43.2% 35.1% 8.1% 5.4%

3.51 (65) Senior (72) 3.54 23.6% 26.4% 5.6%6.9%

50. Recreational Facilities

18% 35.9% 8.6% 3.1%

20.7% 34.5% 3.4% 10.3%

15.8% 31.6% 15.8% 0%

25.9% 29.6% 7.4% 0%
13.2% 41.5% 9.4% 1.9%

3.57 (128) Your Overall (155) 3.91 34.2% 36.1% 3.2%5.2%

3.52(29)  Freshman  (34) 4.06 8.8% 0%
3.47 (19)  Sophomore s 3.6 I . 12%

3.74 (27) Junior CORX  467% 00 233% ekl KRR
3.55 (53) Senior COEXEN  288%  424% L epgg s PR
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51. Parking

8.9%  18.5% 24.4% 29.8% 2.52 (168) Your overall  (178) 4.35 || KRG 0 L. 1%3 4%
18.2% 24.2% 15.2% 24.2% 2.97 (33) Freshman COREEY o 50% 00 306% |l [ERen

7 1% 10.7% 50% 2.18(28)  sophomore  (29) 4.03 || NG 0%6.9%
14.3% 20% 22.9% 20% 2.86 (35) Junior COREN 000 684% 0 211% e rXrrRen
8% 18.1% 36.1% 29.2% 2.29 (72) Senior O 0 667% 00 253% M

52. Public Transportation

34.1% 4.5%4.5% 3.94 (176)  Your overall  (182) 4.49 || KGN . 102 7%
38.9% 30.6% 8.3%5.6% 3.89 (36)  Freshman  (36) 4.36 [ NG E%2 625 6%
32.1% 32.1% 0% 10.7% 3.75(28)  Sophomore OB  s17% 207% L2 [Re
mhon 298 a0y amor @2 457 | TR
s 4oL (D sevor 75 .07 T TR i

53. Child Care Facilities

26.3% 17.5% 8.8% 1.8% 3.58 (57)  Your overall (107) 4.21 || I 0 2 8266.5%

29.4% 17.6% 11.8% 0% 3.65 (17) Freshman eDF®E 00 57.7% 00 192% | kU eRITERn
20% 0% 20% 0% 3.2(10)  sophomore  (17) 3.7¢ | EEGNGIEEEEEEEE7EEEs o 11.8%
38.5% 0%0% 4 (13) Junior COF®LY 000 8% 5%

17.6% 23.5% 5.9%5.9% 3.41 (17) Senior COFRId  501%  205% |l PRUVER
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54. Tutoring or other Academic Assistance
21.6% 34.5% 12.9% 7.9% 3.49 (139) Your Overall (162) 4.46 63% 25.9% 0.6%2.5%

23.3% 46.7% 6.7%6.7% 3.73 (30) Freshman COPWZY  50% 0 353% Lk onges
30.4% 30.4% 17.4% 0% 3.74 (23)  Sophomore  (26) 4.15 |GGG S0 3 8% 7.7%
24.1% 27.6% 6.9%6.9% 3.55 (29) Junior CORRY 686%  229%  Lounen
15.8% 33.3% 175%  12.3% 3.23 (57) Senior COEX=] = 687%  254% Lol
55. Academic Advising
18.6% 31.1% 17.5%  104% 3.3 (183)  Your overall (186) 4.54 || EIEGzNGzNzGNE A 5%0%62. 7%
21.1% 34.2% 18.4%  5.3% 3.47 (38) Freshman COPRIN 0 564% 0 231% | bk (VSRR
31% 27.6% 207%  6.9% 3.55(29)  Sophomore  (30) 4.37 | NG T 6580 0%46. 7%
20% 17.5% 5% 3.35 (40) Junior @) 478 | 5% 00
11.8% 15.8% 17.1%  3.09 (76) Senior OEX 0000 37% 184% ploen
56. Availability/Support for Internships
19.5% 21.8% 10.5% 6% 3.38 (133) Your Overall (164) 4.37 61% 20.7% 1.2%2.4%
24% 28% 8% 8% 3.52(25) Freshman cs 421 I 67 0%5.9%
28.6% 9.5% 238% 0% 3.43(21)  sophomore  (26) 4.04 | EGEEEEEEGEEEEE RN 5% 7.7%
18.8% 18.8% 3.1%3.1% 3.47 (32) Junior PP 000 703%  216% ouolpees
14.5% 25.5% 109% 9.1% 3.25 (55) Senior COE®EY 612% 224% vkl WD
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57. Career Counseling, Advising & Placement

14.7% 22.8% 169% 88% 3.18 136) Your overall (166) 4.4 | NI EEEEEEEEE 022 4%
21.4% 32.1% 71%3.6% 3.61 (28)  Freshman  (36) 4.28 || NG5 05 6%
18.2% 22.7% 227%  91% 3.18 (22)  sophomore  (26) 4.12 || HEKEKGRGIEEE S0 7.7%
o 66323 G0 awnior car) 7 | 0
s as 29360 senior (o7 4. R Y TG 0

58. Academic Department Operations & Support

14.4% 33.8% 12.9% 5% 3.4 (139)  Your Overall (162) 4.4 59.3% 26.5% 1.29%1.9%
13.3% 30% 6.7%3.3% 3.43 (30) Freshman (35) 4.31 54.3% 28.6% 0%2.9%
22.2% 22.2% 11.1% 0% 3.56 (18) Sophomore (23) 3.78 39.1% 26.1% 8.7% 8.7%

12.5% 40.6% 3.1%6.3% 3.5 (32) Junior (37) 4.7 75.7% 18.9% 0%0%

13.6% 35.6% 22% 6.8% 3.27 (59) Senior (67) 4.49 59.7% 29.9% 0%0%

59. Overall Academic Experience

19.4% 51.1% 9.1% 4.3% 3.72 (186) Your overall  (188) 4.54 || KT S%0%2. 7%
16.2% 48.6% 10.8% 5.4% 3.59 (37) Freshman COREEN 000 718% 0 10.3% e
26.7% 36.7% 13.3% 0% 3.77 (30) Sophomore (30) 4.23 0%6.7%
T 276 @D o (42) 4.0 | TR0
raws2% 3747 sevor (77 a.co [ Y TRt
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60. Overall Extracurricular Activities

14% 27.3% 4.1%5% 3.41 (121) Your Overall (162) 3.84 32.1% 31.5% 5.6%3.1%
16.7% 33.3% 4.2%4.2% 3.54 (24) Freshman (35) 4 37.1% 31.4% 09%2.9%
28.6% 23.8% 9.5% 4.8% 3.62 (21) Sophomore (26) 3.58 26.9% 34.6% 15.4% 7.7%

19.2% 19.2% 0%3.8% 3.5 (26) Junior (33) 4.18 45.5% 27.3% 0%0%
4% 30% 4% 6% 3.22 (50) Senior (68) 3.69 25% 32.4% OS2 7.4%2.9%

61. Overall Social Life

13.7% 30.2% 5%6.5% 3.4 (139)  Your overall  (168) 3.65 [IECIIIIEEEEs 4%5.4%

15.2% 24.2% 6.1% 9.1% 3.3 (33) Freshman  (38) 3.7¢6 IR 0%s5.3%
21.7% 26.1% 0% 8.7% 3.52 (23)  sophomore  (26) 3.35 [ REIIIIIECEE 7.6 11.5%

16.7% 23.3% 6.7%6.7% 3.37 (30) Junior 4 4.00 [ 2 9%60%

7 5% 39.6% 5.79%3.8% 3.42 (53) Senior (70) 3.49 8.6% 5.7%

62. Overall College Experience

20.9% 47.3% 7.7%3.8% 3.74 (182)  Your overall  (186) 4.44 [ HHEKEGIEE %) 1 12:2.2%
18.4% 44.7% 7.9%5.3% 3.63 (38) Freshman C€OEE 0000 744% 10.3% [ rXSREn
33.3% 36.7% 6.7%3.3% 3.9 30)  sophomore  (30) 4.13 | EGEE NS 3%06.7%
22.5% 45% 7.5% 5% 3.73 (40) Junior COPRIY 0 e25% 0 30%  hperes
16.2% 54.1% 8.1%2.7% 3.73 (74) Senior R 558% 0 364% LLUnen
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